
THE POWER BOLLARD
CET 0103 -(AA)-(BB)-(CC)

GENERAL INFORMATION:

Power Bollard is an outdoor rated bollard  with a charging station, that provides 
access to power in various configurations of GFCI and/or USB outlets. Includes 
door, which can be easily replaced by a locking door or a transparent door. 
Interior illuminates when door is open. Door closes automatically.

MATERIAL:

Aluminum body  powder-coated with durable, outdoor-rated paint. and acrylic 
lense.

LIGHTING INFORMATION:

110-277V

7W,4000K

Power and lighting are prewired on separate

circuits.

SIZE (AA):

FINISH OPTIONS (BB):

CHARGING OPTIONS (CC):

Voltage:

LED:

Note:

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (DD):
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CODE:

CET 0103

Black

Dark Grey

Light Grey

Stainless steel

01.

02.

03.

04.

2–gang, Unwired 

2–gang, 2 4–port USB Outlets

2–gang, 2 Duplex GFCI Receptacles 

2–gang, 1 Duplex GFCI Receptacle & 1 4–Port USB Outlet 

3–gang, Unwired

3–gang, 1 Duplex GFCI Receptacle & 2 4–Port USB Outlets 

3–gang, 2 Duplex GFCI Receptacles & 1 4–Port USB Outlet

101.

102.

103.

104.

105

106.

107.

Transparent Door 

Locking Door

Device Shelf Kit

201.

202.

203.

991 South Gull Lake 

Dr Richland, MI 

49083 USA

sales@gordonbullard.com 

www.bullardbollards.com

1-877-964-4646

Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all sheet sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies. 
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